
Professional skills course providers

Candidates can only qualify through this route if they meet our

transitional requirements [https://consultations.sra.org.uk/become-solicitor/legal-

practice-course-route/becoming-solicitor-legal-practice-course-transitional-requirements/] . 

If they do not meet these, they will need to qualify under the SQE

[https://consultations.sra.org.uk/become-solicitor/sqe/] .

Please note Fast-track venues are flagged with (fast track)

Some providers are authorised to offer in-house Professional Skills

Course training.

BARBRI Altior

Contact

  Delegate Services [mailto:altior@kaplan.co.uk]

  altior.co.uk [http://altior.co.uk/]

  02920 451000

BPP Professional Education

Contact

  Enquiries [mailto:enquiries@bpp.com]

  www.bpp.com/courses/law/legal-training/psc-professional-skills-course

[https://www.bpp.com/courses/law/legal-training/psc-professional-skills-course]

  0845 226 2422

CPD Training (UK) Limited

Contact

  Professor Peter Lyons [mailto:peter.lyons@cpdtraining.net]

  www.cpdtraining.net/professional-skills-course [http://www.cpdtraining.net/professional-skills-

course]

  Email only

De Burgh Training Limited

Contact

  Luan de Burgh [mailto: training@deburghgroup.com]

  www.deburghgroup.com [http://www.deburghgroup.com]

  020 7416 6076
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Fresh Development Group

Contact

  Rachel Berry [mailto:rachelberry@freshpd.com]

  elearn.freshunity.com/home [https://elearn.freshunity.com/home]

  01454 550066

Kinch Robinson Ltd

Contact

  Peter Kinch [mailto:peter@kinchrobinson.com]

  www.kinchrobinson.com [http://www.kinchrobinson.com]

  0114 273 8300

Lancashire Law School, University of

Central Lancashire

Contact

  Mrs V Ivins [mailto:vivins@uclan.ac.uk]

  www.uclan.ac.uk/schools/justice [https://www.uclan.ac.uk/schools/justice]

  017772 893679

MBL Seminars Limited

Contact

  Lucy Blair [mailto:psc@mblseminars.com]

  www.mblseminars.com/psc [http://www.mblseminars.com/psc]

  0161 793 0984

Mehan Educational Development Limited

Contact

  Moshmi Mehan [mailto:moshmi@mehantraining.com]

  07740 333 944

Northumbria University

Contact

  Ann Conway [mailto:cpd@northumbria.ac.uk]

  www.northumbria.ac.uk/study-at-northumbria/continuing-professional-development-

short-courses-specialist-training/professional-skills-course-for-lawyers
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specialist-training/professional-skills-course-for-lawyers/]

  0191 227 4447

Simon Coath Consultancy

Contact

  Ralph Allsopp [mailto:rallsopp@bournemouth.ac.uk]

  www.bournemouth.ac.uk [http://www.bournemouth.ac.uk]

  01202 968763

  Moira Wren [mailto:moira@simoncoathconsultancy.co.uk]

  www.simoncoathconsultancy.co.uk [http://www.simoncoathconsultancy.co.uk]

  01425 273334

Test

Contact

Courses

 

Advocacy and communication skills core

Venues

  Birmingham (fast track)

University of Law

Contact

  Professional Development [mailto:pdpublic@law.ac.uk]

  www.law.ac.uk [http://www.law.ac.uk]

  01483 216216

University of the West of England, Bristol

Contact

  Professional Development [mailto:execed@uwe.ac.uk]

  courses.uwe.ac.uk/M30B48 [https://courses.uwe.ac.uk/M30B48]

  +44 (0)117 32 87265
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